Doctor Who and the Evil Poop-Men

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Number

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Exclamation

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Nonsense Word

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Pronoun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective




99. Noun

100. Verb - Present EndsInIng

101. Pronoun

102. Pronoun

103. Verb - Past Tense

104. Verb - Past Tense

105. Adjective

106. Adjective

107. Noun

108. Noun

109. Verb - Past Tense

110. Adjective

111. Noun

112. Noun

113. Adjective

114. Adjective

115. Noun

116. Noun

117. Verb - Past Tense

118. Adjective

119. Verb - Past Tense

120. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

121. Verb - Base Form

122. Pronoun




Doctor Who and the Evil Poop-Men

The Doctor and his , Benny the Tardison a
with a smell. Therewas a

al over the and dripping from the twisted and trees.
"Oh," said the Doctor, "Why did the Tardis take us here? Thisis the I'tisthe
worst in all of Space!"
"Eeeew," Benny, "Who ?1t "
"It gets ..." Said the Doctor.
"What do you 7' Asked Benny.
"The Poop-men here. They are very I" The Doctor took out his

and itata
of . Suddenly, the

into the very of a




"Oops. .. Oh crap." Said the Doctor.

"What?' Asked Benny, who had not been

attention and who had been

on his [-pad.

"I just one up!" Said the Doctor. Benny inhis
"We're gonna I" He and started
"Of course we are not going to ,you " The doctor

in annoyance.
"The what do we do now?' Benny
"Basically . .. I" Said the Doctor.
So the of then as asthey could. But suddenly, Benny

over apile of poop and

on his

just

. The Doctor had




the Tardis and was the open.

" , Benny!" He cried. But it was late. The Poop-men were upon him.
"No!" the Doctor, his so that he would
not Benny's . But then he a
. It was a sort of and he wondered if some Dove-
people lived here too. That would be since Dove-people were only seen on the
, he his and
There were no Dove-people. Instead it was the Poop-men and they were
over Benny asif hewerea of theirs. The Doctor realized that it

was because Benny had his . The Poop-men had

his and mistaken him for one of their own. His

had saved him. Not only that, Benny was now one of them and seemed

about the . The Poop-men and their new were

amounts of and




, the Doctor and into his Tardis. Too

, he thought as the
Benny would have been a , but was more to
him. And had only been his in the Tardis too! Now the Doctor would be forced
to find anew . Hmmm, maybe that Lady Gaga that he had seen on Earth in 2013, when he had
her from the Cybermen. She was kind of . The doctor
alever on the console and began Bad Romance. Gaga, here |
, he thought

THE END

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

