## **Doctor Who and the Evil Poop-Men**

1.	Noun
2.	Verb - Past Tense
3.	Adjective
4.	Noun
5.	Noun
6.	Adjective
7.	Adjective
8.	Adjective
9.	Noun
10.	Noun
11.	Adjective
12.	Noun
13.	Noun
14.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
15.	Noun
16.	Verb - Past Tense
17.	Verb - Past Tense
18.	Verb - Present Ends In S
19.	Adjective
20.	Verb - Base Form
21.	Verb - Base Form
22.	Adjective
23.	Adjective

24.	Noun
25.	Noun
26.	Verb - Past Tense
27.	Adjective
28.	Noun
29.	Adjective
30.	Noun
31.	Adjective
32.	Noun
33.	Verb - Past Tense
34.	Adjective
35.	Noun
36.	Noun
37.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
38.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
39.	Noun - Plural
40.	Adjective
41.	Verb - Past Tense
42.	Verb - Past Tense
43.	Noun
44.	Noun - Plural
45.	Verb - Base Form
46.	Verb - Past Tense
47.	Verb - Past Tense
48.	Verb - Base Form

49.	Adjective
50.	Noun
51.	Verb - Past Tense
52.	Verb - Past Tense
53.	Verb - Base Form
54.	Number
55.	Verb - Past Tense
56.	Adjective
57.	Verb - Past Tense
58.	Verb - Past Tense
59.	Part Of Body
60.	Verb - Past Tense
61.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
62.	Noun
63.	Exclamation
64.	Adjective
65.	Verb - Past Tense
66.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
67.	Part Of Body
68.	Verb - Base Form
69.	Noun
70.	Verb - Past Tense
71.	Adjective
72.	Noun
73.	Adjective

74.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
75.	Adjective
76.	Noun
77.	Nonsense Word
78.	Pronoun
79.	Verb - Past Tense
80.	Part Of Body
81.	Verb - Past Tense
82.	Verb - Past Tense
83.	Verb - Past Tense
84.	Adjective
85.	Noun
86.	Verb - Past Tense
87.	Noun - Plural
88.	Verb - Past Tense
89.	Verb - Past Tense
90.	Noun
91.	Adjective
92.	Noun - Plural
93.	Pronoun
94.	Adjective
95.	Noun
96.	Noun
97.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
98.	Adjective

99.	Noun	
100.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
101.	Pronoun	
102.	Pronoun	
103.	Verb - Past Tense	
104.	Verb - Past Tense	
105.	Adjective	
106.	Adjective	
107.	Noun	
108.	Noun	
109.	Verb - Past Tense	
110.	Adjective	
111.	Noun	
112.	Noun	
113.	Adjective	
114.	Adjective	
115.	Noun	
116.	Noun	
117.	Verb - Past Tense	
118.	Adjective	
119.	Verb - Past Tense	
120.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
121.	Verb - Base Form	
122.	Pronoun	

## **Doctor Who and the Evil Poop-Men**

The Doctor and	his Noun	, Benny	Verb - Past Tense	the Tardis o	n a Adjective	
Noun	Noun	with a	djective smell. T	There was a	Adjective	Adjective
Noun a	ll over the	Noun an	nd dripping from th	e twisted and _	Adjective	_ trees.
"Oh," said the D	octor, "Why d	id the Tardis t	ake us here? This i	s theNoun	Noun	! It is the
worst Verb - I	Present ends in ING	Noun	in all of Space	ce!"		
"Eeeew,"	'erb - Past Tense	Benny, "Wl	no <u>Verb - Past Tens</u>	<u>?</u> It	Verb - Present ends in	s <u>!</u> "
"It getsAdje	ctive"	Said the Docto	or.			
"What do you	Verb - Base For	n?" Aske	ed Benny.			
"The Poop-men	Verb - Base I	orm here.	They are very	Adjective !	" The Doctor to	ok out his
Adjective	Noun	Noun	and Verb - 1	Past Tense it	at a <u>Adjective</u>	
Noun O	fAdjective	Nous	. Suddenly, t	he Adjective	Noun	
W 1 D . T	into the	WOW	activa Noun	of a	N.	

"What?" Asked Benny, who had	not beeny	/erb - Present ends in	<u>ing</u> attentic	on and who had	l been
Verb - Present ends in ING	Noun - Plural	on his	Adjective I-pa	d.	
"I just verb - Past Tense one one Noun - Plural	up!" Said the I	Doctor. Benny	Verb - Past Tei	nsea	Noun in his
"We're gonna	!" He	Verb - Past Tense	and started _	Verb - Past Ten	se
"Of course we are not going to		, you	Adjective	Noun .	" The doctor
"The what do we do now?" Benn	<b>y</b> Verb - Past T	Γense ∙			
"Basically Verb - Base Form	!" Said the I	Doctor.			
So the of then	Verb - Past Tense	as	Adjective as	they could. But	suddenly, Benny
over a pile	of poop and	Verb - Past Ten	se on his _	Part of Body	The Doctor had

"Oops . . . Oh crap." Said the Doctor.

Verb - Past Tense the Tardis and was Verb - Present ends in ING the Noun open.
"
"No!" Verb - Past Tense the Doctor, Verb - Present ends in ING his Part of Body so that he would
not Base Form Benny's But then he Verb - Past Tense a Adjective
Noun . It was a sort of Adjective Verb - Present ends in ING and he wondered if some Dove-
people lived here too. That would be since Dove-people were only seen on the Noun
Nonsense Word . Pronoun , he Verb - Past Tense his Part of Body and Verb - Past
Tense .
There were no Dove-people. Instead it was the Poop-menverb - Past Tense and they wereverb -
Past Tense over Benny as if he were a Adjective Noun of theirs. The Doctor realized that it
was because Benny had verb - Past Tense his noun - Plural The Poop-men had verb - Past verb - Past noun - Plural
Tense his Verb - Past Tense Noun and mistaken him for one of their own. His Adjective
Noun - Plural had saved him. Not only that, Benny was now one of them and seemed Pronoun
about then. The Poop-men and their newwereverb
Present ends in ING Adjective amounts of Noun and Verb - Present ends in ING

Pronoun	, the Doctor	Verb - Past Tense	and	Verb - Pa	ast Tense	into nis Tard	11S. 100	
Adjective	, he thought as	he Adjecti	ive	Noun	Noun	V	erb - Past Tense	
Benny would!	have been a	djective	Noun	_, but	Noun	_ was more	Adjective	to
him. And had	only been his	Adjective	Noun	in the	Tardis too!	Now the Do	ctor would b	e forced
to find a new _	Noun . Hn	nmm, maybe	that Lady G	aga that h	e had seen	on Earth in 20	013, when he	e had
Verb - Past Te	her from t	he Cybermen	. She was k	ind of	Adjective	The doct	or Verb -	Past
Tense a lev	ver on the console a	and began	Verb - Present	ends in ING	Bad R	omance. Gag	a, here I	
Verb - Rase F	he though	nf Propoun						

THE END

©2026 WordBlanks.com  $\cdot$  All Rights Reserved.